Ua
us3
u
Usl
un

Sa

Rk
rsz

Wzmacniacz w. cz.,, wzm. p. cz.

s2 i M z katoda

—2,5
0,2
1800

0,45

3,2

250
250

TYPY PODOBNE

Heksodet

—22
—50 —22
- 0,2

1 1800
>10 0,45

4693,

250
250
—22
0
—22

18
>10
265

UF 8

EF8

s2 i sl z katoda

Philips
Bocznostykowy

UaomzLK. 550 V

\Y Uamax 300 V

\Y% t/g3omax 550 V

—28 \Y t/s3max 300 V

\Y% iamax 25 w

—28 \% i 553max 0,08 w
- mA /§3max 0,24 mA
— mA /~max 12 mA

2,5 P-AIV Clsimax —13 V

> 10 MO C~S2max -1,3 V
o] i?simax 3 MO
kO i?S2max 3 MO

U w!Tomax 100 V
Rwhcnw* 20 kO

Pojemnosci

Cwej 4,6 pF
cwyj 7.8 PF
Csi/ci <0,007 pF






